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GPM II runda
Oświęcim, 30-4-2011

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2011-04-30 - 10:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. PIERZYŃSKI, Michał 97 PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 9:15.32 539
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:25.10 1:10.68 500m: 5:46.67 1:10.13 700m: 8:08.10 1:10.74
200m: 2:14.42 1:10.16 400m: 4:36.54 1:11.44 600m: 6:57.36 1:10.69 800m: 9:15.32 1:07.22

2. MURZYN, Dawid 97 JORDAN Kraków 9:42.92 466
100m: 1:08.65 1:08.65 300m: 3:38.11 1:14.87 500m: 6:06.78 1:14.25 700m: 8:32.99 1:12.46
200m: 2:23.24 1:14.59 400m: 4:52.53 1:14.42 600m: 7:20.53 1:13.75 800m: 9:42.92 1:09.93

3. JASZCZAK, Wiktor 97 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 9:45.64 460
100m: 1:09.20 1:09.20 300m: 500m: 6:08.64 1:14.32 700m: 8:35.64 1:12.35
200m: 2:23.95 1:14.75 400m: 4:54.32 600m: 7:23.29 1:14.65 800m: 9:45.64 1:10.00

4. MŁYNARCZYK, Adrian 97 JORDAN Kraków 9:54.84 439
100m: 1:09.88 1:09.88 300m: 3:42.38 1:16.08 500m: 6:12.15 1:14.81 700m: 8:41.84 1:15.22
200m: 2:26.30 1:16.42 400m: 4:57.34 1:14.96 600m: 7:26.62 1:14.47 800m: 9:54.84 1:13.00

5. SOWIER, Wojciech 97 JORDAN Kraków 9:57.29 433
100m: 1:08.36 1:08.36 300m: 3:39.62 1:15.82 500m: 6:11.54 1:15.90 700m: 8:44.15 1:15.76
200m: 2:23.80 1:15.44 400m: 4:55.64 1:16.02 600m: 7:28.39 1:16.85 800m: 9:57.29 1:13.14

6. STEFANKO, Piotr 97 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 10:05.39 416
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82 300m: 3:44.73 1:17.76 500m: 6:18.60 1:16.28 700m: 8:52.79 1:17.06
200m: 2:26.97 1:16.15 400m: 5:02.32 1:17.59 600m: 7:35.73 1:17.13 800m: 10:05.39 1:12.60

7. PIEŚNIAK, Jakub 97 UNIA Oświęcim 10:23.92 380
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 300m: 3:50.39 1:19.44 500m: 6:29.95 1:19.50 700m: 9:09.36 1:19.69
200m: 2:30.95 1:19.41 400m: 5:10.45 1:20.06 600m: 7:49.67 1:19.72 800m: 10:23.92 1:14.56

8. CZEREPAK, Tomasz 97 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 10:24.87 378
100m: 1:11.51 1:11.51 300m: 3:49.59 1:18.75 500m: 6:28.75 1:19.57 700m: 9:08.84 1:19.93
200m: 2:30.84 1:19.33 400m: 5:09.18 1:19.59 600m: 7:48.91 1:20.16 800m: 10:24.87 1:16.03

9. OSSES, Filip 97 WARTA Poznań 10:37.86 356
100m: 1:12.95 1:12.95 300m: 3:55.20 1:21.44 500m: 6:35.45 1:20.35 700m: 9:18.32 1:22.22
200m: 2:33.76 1:20.81 400m: 5:15.10 1:19.90 600m: 7:56.10 1:20.65 800m: 10:37.86 1:19.54

15 lat

1. WOJDAK, Wojciech 96 BOSiR Brzesko 8:32.16 687
100m: 59.63 59.63 300m: 3:08.56 1:05.18 500m: 5:17.94 1:05.03 700m: 7:25.08 1:02.32
200m: 2:03.38 1:03.75 400m: 4:12.91 1:04.35 600m: 6:22.76 1:04.82 800m: 8:32.16 1:07.08

2. STANKIEWICZ, Dominik SO 96 UNIA Oświęcim 9:40.39 472
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 300m: 3:32.58 1:13.54 500m: 6:00.95 1:14.28 700m: 8:30.26 1:14.43
200m: 2:19.04 1:13.06 400m: 4:46.67 1:14.09 600m: 7:15.83 1:14.88 800m: 9:40.39 1:10.13

16 lat i starsi

1. SZUBA, Michał 93 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:18.62 745
100m: 59.53 59.53 300m: 3:04.31 1:02.69 500m: 5:10.28 1:02.68 700m: 7:17.63 1:03.27
200m: 2:01.62 1:02.09 400m: 4:07.60 1:03.29 600m: 6:14.36 1:04.08 800m: 8:18.62 1:00.99

2. RYBIŃSKI, Dawid 93 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:24.00 721
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 300m: 3:08.91 1:04.73 500m: 5:16.18 1:03.30 700m: 7:24.06 1:03.56
200m: 2:04.18 1:03.77 400m: 4:12.88 1:03.97 600m: 6:20.50 1:04.32 800m: 8:24.00 59.94

3. ZONIUK, Maciej 94 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:24.86 718
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:08.23 1:03.28 500m: 5:15.86 1:03.70 700m: 7:23.57 1:03.77
200m: 2:04.95 1:03.93 400m: 4:12.16 1:03.93 600m: 6:19.80 1:03.94 800m: 8:24.86 1:01.29

4. POPRAWA, Michał SO 94 AZS AWF Katowice 8:28.82 701
100m: 1:01.10 1:01.10 300m: 3:09.26 1:03.84 500m: 5:18.02 1:04.07 700m: 7:27.45 1:04.81
200m: 2:05.42 1:04.32 400m: 4:13.95 1:04.69 600m: 6:22.64 1:04.62 800m: 8:28.82 1:01.37
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5. SZAMOTULSKI, Wojciech 91 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:31.85 689
100m: 1:00.72 1:00.72 300m: 3:11.26 1:05.45 500m: 5:21.53 1:04.37 700m: 7:31.06 1:04.00
200m: 2:05.81 1:05.09 400m: 4:17.16 1:05.90 600m: 6:27.06 1:05.53 800m: 8:31.85 1:00.79

6. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz SK 93 JORDAN Kraków 8:33.02 684
100m: 1:01.54 1:01.54 300m: 500m: 5:23.86 1:03.19 700m: 7:30.42 1:03.40
200m: 2:07.20 1:05.66 400m: 4:20.67 600m: 6:27.02 1:03.16 800m: 8:33.02 1:02.60

7. CZARNOTA, Mateusz SO 91 UNIA Oświęcim 8:33.89 681
100m: 1:00.48 1:00.48 300m: 3:08.67 1:04.78 500m: 5:20.14 1:05.94 700m: 7:30.79 1:05.25
200m: 2:03.89 1:03.41 400m: 4:14.20 1:05.53 600m: 6:25.54 1:05.40 800m: 8:33.89 1:03.10

8. FURTEK, Paweł 95 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:38.81 661
100m: 1:01.00 1:01.00 300m: 3:10.65 1:05.37 500m: 5:22.22 1:06.03 700m: 7:34.81 1:06.38
200m: 2:05.28 1:04.28 400m: 4:16.19 1:05.54 600m: 6:28.43 1:06.21 800m: 8:38.81 1:04.00

9. KLICH, Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 8:38.82 661
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:11.10 1:05.08 500m: 5:21.39 1:05.13 700m: 7:33.67 1:06.19
200m: 2:06.02 1:05.00 400m: 4:16.26 1:05.16 600m: 6:27.48 1:06.09 800m: 8:38.82 1:05.15

10. ŁOPACIŃSKI, Kacper 95 FOKA Sandomierz 8:39.20 660
100m: 1:00.64 1:00.64 300m: 3:13.26 1:05.50 500m: 5:25.23 1:05.87 700m: 7:37.73 1:05.78
200m: 2:07.76 1:07.12 400m: 4:19.36 1:06.10 600m: 6:31.95 1:06.72 800m: 8:39.20 1:01.47

11. DALECKI, Krzysztof 94 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:41.69 650
100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85 300m: 3:13.31 1:05.90 500m: 5:25.53 1:05.89 700m: 7:38.56 1:06.50
200m: 2:07.41 1:05.56 400m: 4:19.64 1:06.33 600m: 6:32.06 1:06.53 800m: 8:41.69 1:03.13

12. NACHTMAN, Mateusz 95 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:42.45 648
100m: 1:01.67 1:01.67 300m: 3:13.82 1:06.22 500m: 5:26.39 1:06.29 700m: 7:38.92 1:06.90
200m: 2:07.60 1:05.93 400m: 4:20.10 1:06.28 600m: 6:32.02 1:05.63 800m: 8:42.45 1:03.53

13. BRZOZA, Jakub 93 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:44.58 640
100m: 1:01.70 1:01.70 300m: 3:14.61 1:06.76 500m: 5:28.30 1:06.69 700m: 7:41.30 1:06.13
200m: 2:07.85 1:06.15 400m: 4:21.61 1:07.00 600m: 6:35.17 1:06.87 800m: 8:44.58 1:03.28

14. LASSEK, Bartłomiej 94 TRÓJKA Łódź 8:47.45 629
100m: 1:01.54 1:01.54 300m: 3:12.54 1:05.06 500m: 5:26.58 1:07.56 700m: 7:41.95 1:07.65
200m: 2:07.48 1:05.94 400m: 4:19.02 1:06.48 600m: 6:34.30 1:07.72 800m: 8:47.45 1:05.50

15. BIELECKI, Łukasz 95 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 8:53.98 606
100m: 1:00.02 1:00.02 300m: 3:12.70 1:06.50 500m: 5:28.42 1:08.42 700m: 7:46.64 1:09.07
200m: 2:06.20 1:06.18 400m: 4:20.00 1:07.30 600m: 6:37.57 1:09.15 800m: 8:53.98 1:07.34

16. SZWEDZKI, Dawid 94 PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 8:54.57 604
100m: 1:03.82 1:03.82 300m: 3:16.88 1:06.50 500m: 5:32.07 1:07.00 700m: 7:48.69 1:08.06
200m: 2:10.38 1:06.56 400m: 4:25.07 1:08.19 600m: 6:40.63 1:08.56 800m: 8:54.57 1:05.88

17. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 8:55.67 601
100m: 1:01.54 1:01.54 300m: 3:15.20 1:07.44 500m: 5:30.73 1:07.63 700m: 7:48.95 1:09.19
200m: 2:07.76 1:06.22 400m: 4:23.10 1:07.90 600m: 6:39.76 1:09.03 800m: 8:55.67 1:06.72

18. KISIEL, Adrian SO 93 AZS AWF Katowice 9:00.12 586
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:19.73 1:08.47 500m: 5:36.10 1:08.00 700m: 7:52.82 1:07.75
200m: 2:11.26 1:09.06 400m: 4:28.10 1:08.37 600m: 6:45.07 1:08.97 800m: 9:00.12 1:07.30

19. ROSOWIECKI, Michał 95 ŚLĄSK Wroclaw 9:20.16 525
100m: 1:04.57 1:04.57 300m: 3:24.42 1:10.10 500m: 5:46.80 1:11.00 700m: 8:09.13 1:11.06
200m: 2:14.32 1:09.75 400m: 4:35.80 1:11.38 600m: 6:58.07 1:11.27 800m: 9:20.16 1:11.03

20. GAWRYŚ, Sebastian 94 MEDUZA Warzawa 9:40.51 472
100m: 1:05.89 1:05.89 300m: 3:32.73 1:14.19 500m: 6:03.89 1:15.25 700m: 8:31.02 1:12.51
200m: 2:18.54 1:12.65 400m: 4:48.64 1:15.91 600m: 7:18.51 1:14.62 800m: 9:40.51 1:09.49


